Greegoo Electric 5.2008 h
tt
p
:/
/w
w
w
.g

■ Standard: IEC/EN60947-2
■ For detailed certificate, please refer to P116
Type designation
GM1 Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
G   M   1  -  □  □  □  /  □  □  □  □
1    2    3      4       5       6          7       8        9      10
1. Company code
2. MCCB code
3. Design sequence number
4. Frame size rated current
5. Code of breaking capacity: S-Standard type; H-Higher type; R-Current limiting type
6. Operation mode: Blank: Direct operation with handle; P:Motor-driven operation; Z: Operation with rotary handle
7. Number of poles
8. Release type and accessory code(please refer to table on page 111)
9. Application: Blank: For power distribution; 2: For motor protection
10.Type of N-pole for 4-P breaker*
Note*: There are 4 types of N-pole for 4P breaker
A: Without current release components, N-pole is aways at making status, not makes and breaks with other three poles;
B: Without current release components, N-pole makes with the other three poles (N-pole first makes then breaks);
C: With current release components, N-pole makes and breaks with other three poles(N-pole first makes then breaks);
D: With current release components, N-pole is always at making status, not makes and breaks with other three poles;
Classfication
According to breaking capacity of breaker:
Standard type (S) Higher type (H) Current-limiting type (R)
Front connection Rear connection Plug-in
Direct operation with handle Operation with rotary handle Motor-driven operation
According to wiring mode:
According to operation mode:
Greegoo Electric 5.2008h
tt
p
:/
/w
w
w
.g
re
e
g
o
o
.c
o
m
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
1
1-�
GM1 Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
2P 3P 4P
According to number of poles:
Operation conditions